L11000067905

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



400253539434

01/06/14--01020--016 **80.00

14 JAN -6 Aii 11:47

T. LEWIEUX

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations				
SUBJECT: Well-Ravelled LLC Name of Surviving Party				
The enclosed Certificate of Merger and fee(s) are submitted for filing.				
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:				
Kyle Grice Contact Person				
Well-Revelled LLC Firm/Company				
5017 Cobblestone (reck Drive Address				
Whites Creek TN 37189 City, State and Zip Code				
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)				
For further information concerning this matter, please call:				
Name of Contact Person at (813) 545-1580 Area Code Daytime Telephone Number				
Certified copy (optional) \$30.00				
STREET ADDRESS: Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314				
Tallahassee, FL 32301				

Certificate of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

The following Certificate of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

lame	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type		
Model Citizen Dog T	raining Florida	<u>uc</u>		
Model Citizen Dog T Well-Rovelled	Tennessee	LLC		
<u> </u>				
ECOND: The exact name, for	m/entity type, and jurisdiction	on of the surviving party are as follows:		
ECOND: The exact name, for	m/entity type, and jurisdiction	on of the <u>surviving</u> party are as follows: Form/Entity Type		

d/or 605, 617, and/or 620, Florida Statutes.

FOURTH: Please check one of the boxes that apply to surviving entity:

This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the amendment, if any to its public organic record are attached.

This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached.

This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.

✓ This entity is a foreign entity that does not have a certificate of authority to transact business in this state. The mailing address to which the department may send any process served pursuant to s. 605.0117 and Chapter 48, Florida Statutes is:

Well-Ravelled, LLC.	
5017 Cobblestone Creek Drive	
Whites (reck TN 37189	

<u>FIFTH:</u> This entity agrees to pay any members with appraisal rights the amount, to which members are entitled under ss.605.1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, F.S.

SIXTH: If other than the date of filing, the delayed effective date of the merger, which cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State:

filing), though marger was effective in TN as of 12/26/2013. See enclosed. **SEVENTH:** Signature(s) for Each Party: Typed or Printed Name of Entity/Organization: Signature(s): Name of Individual: Model Citizen Dog Francing LC Kyle Grice

Corporations:

Chairman, Vice Chairman, President or Officer

(If no directors selected, signature of incorporator.)

General partnerships:

Signature of a general partner or authorized person

Florida Limited Partnerships: Non-Florida Limited Partnerships: Signatures of all general partners

Signature of a general partner

Limited Liability Companies:

Signature of an authorized person

Fees: For each Limited Liability Company: \$25.00 For each Corporation: \$35.00 For each Limited Partnership: \$52.50 For each General Partnership: \$25.00 For each Other Business Entity: \$25.00

&HUILILHG &RS\ RSILRODO



STATE OF TENNESSEE Tre Hargett, Secretary of State

Division of Business Services
William R. Snodgrass Tower
312 Rosa L. Parks AVE, 6th FL
Nashville, TN 37243-1102

Well-Ravelled, LLC 5017 COBBLESTONE CREEK DR WHITES CREEK, TN 37189-9299 December 26, 2013

Control # 737479

Effective Date:

12/26/2013

Document Receipt

Receipt #: 1245050

Filing Fee:

\$100.00

Payment-Check/MO - KYLE AND MELISSA GRICE, TAMPA, FL

\$100.00

ACKNOWLEDGMENT OF MERGER

Model Citizen Dog Training, LLC (FLORIDA) (Unqualified Non-survivor) merged into Well-Ravelled, LLC (TENNESSEE) (Qualified Survivor)

This will acknowledge the filing of the attached Articles of Merger with an effective date as indicated above.

When corresponding with this office or submitting documents for filing, please refer to the control number given above.

You must also file this document in the office of the Register of Deeds in the county where the entity has its principal office if such principal office is in Tennessee.

Tre Hargett Secretary of State

Processed By: Cynthia Dunn

Certi	ficate	of	Merger
CELLI	116616	O_{i}	wierger

1.

Name of Constituent Party	Jurisdiction
Model Citizen Dog Training, LLC	Florida
Well-Ravelled, LLC	Tennessee

2. As the only managing members of *Model Citizen Dog Training, LLC*, Melissa Grice and Kyle Grice agree to merge *Model Citizen Dog Training, LLC* with *Well-Ravelled, LLC*.

As the only managing members of Well-Ravelled, LLC, Melissa Grice and Kyle Grice agree to the merger, which will result in Model-Citizen Dog Training, LLC merging into Well-Ravelled, LLC.

- 3. Well-Ravelled, LLC will be the surviving constituent party.
- 4. Amendment to Well-Ravelled, LLC's articles of organization:

As part of the merger with *Model Citizen Dog Training, LLC, Well-Ravelled, LLC* takes on the EIN of *Model Citizen Dog Training, LLC. Well-Ravelled, LLC* will then operate under the merged EIN, 45-2501955.

Otherwise, Well-Ravelled, LLC will continue its normal course of business.

- 5. This merger is effective as of the date of its filing.
- 6. This plan of merger is on file at the place of business of the surviving constituent party, located at 5017 Cobblestone Creek Drive, Whites Creek, TN 37189.
- 7. A copy of this merger will be furnished by the surviving constituent party, on request and without cost, to any person-holding an interest in a constituent party to the merger.
- 8. The surviving entity is a domestic entity.

WODEL CITIZEN DOG TRAINING, LLC

Melissa Grice, Managing Member

Date

Melissa Grice, Managing Member

WILL-RAVELLED, LLC

Date

Kylé Grice, Managing Member

Date

12/2<u>0/</u>2013

Kyle Grice, Managing Member

Date